audio transformer packs
®
low impedance (4Ω) to 100 V
Depending on the various models, these
units allow conversion of 2, 4, 6 or 8 low
impedance (4 Ω) input signals into 100
volts outputs, rated up to 800 watts per
channel. All technical data and specifi-

response 50 to 16 000 Hz; electrically separate primary
and secondary windings comply with all major interna-
tional safety regulations. The rugged all steel rack case
(2 U) can house up to 6 transformers.
output power:   type:
architects‘
specification
Special custom transformer configurations,
or the inclusion of highpass filters for protec-
tion of the amplifier circuits to avoid core
saturation are available at extra costs upon
request. Same applies to 70 volts versions.
Please contact us.
PT-BP-CE compatible touch proof binding posts
model channels output U
PT2300T 2 2 x 300 W 2
PT4300T 4 4 x 300 W 2
PT6300T 6 6 x 300 W 2
PT2500T 2 2 x 500 W 2
PT4500T 4 2 x 500 W 2
PT6000-2 2
PT2800T 2 2 x 800 W 2
The rack mount transformer packs model channels output U
PT2120T 2 2 x 120 W 2
PT4120T 4 4 x 120 W 2
PT6120T 6 6 x 120 W 2
PT8120T 8 8 x 120 W 2
PT2250T 2 2 x 250 W 2
PT4250T 4 4 x 250 W 2
PT6250T 6 6 x 250 W 2
PT2200T 2 2 x 200 W 2
PT4200T 4 4 x 200 W 2
PT6200T 6 6 x 200 W 2
PT2400T 2 2 x 400 W 2
PT4400T 4 4 x 400 W 2
empty case